
New Titles
Fall/ Winter 2024

D OV E R 
P U B L I C AT I O N S



Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month2   CONTENTS

CONTENTS

Dover Publications, 1325 Franklin Ave, Suite 250, Garden City, NY 11530
Telephone: (516) 294-7000 • Sales Office hours 8:30–5:00 Eastern Time 

To place an order, call: 833-591-2797 or email doversales@doverpublications.com

Prices, publication dates, and terms are tentative and subject to change without notice.  
All books are paperbound unless otherwise indicated. 

www.doverpublications.com/retailers

Connect with us! 

ADULT COLORING, ACTIVITY  4–15

FINE ART, ART INSTRUCTION, CRAFTS  16–21

TRADE FICTION, NONFICTION  40

IXIA PRESS  41–44

ROLE-PLAYING GAMES  45–46

MUSIC  47

DISPLAYS  48–59
INDEX  60–61

DOVER BOOKSHELF HARDCOVERS  37–39

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS  31–36 

CHILDREN’S BOOKS  22–30

LITTLE ACTIVITY BOOKS  27–29

Page 12Page 5 Page 10Page 7



To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers CONTENTS  3

CONTENTS

Page 47

Page 16 Page 17 Page 21

Page 45Page 44

Page 22 Page 33Page 28–29

Page 37



4   ADULT COLORING  |  TREND–INSPIRED DESIGNS Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

ADULT COLORING | Trend–Inspired Designs

Level up your coloring game with Dover’s new Premium Adult Coloring Book Collection. 
Featuring dynamic designs influenced by social media, music legends, trending TV, contemporary 
literature, and more — they’re the perfect blend of relaxing and inspiring.

Beautiful Blooms Coloring Book
Jessica Mazurkiewicz

Wander into this virtual garden and find tranquility 
among your favorite flowers. From daffodils and daisies 
to poppies and primroses, there are 63 beautiful botanical 
designs, curated by Dover editors from fan-favorite floral 
coloring titles by Dover artist Jessica Mazurkiewicz. Each 
page is backed with a calming pink pattern, just waiting to 
be brought to life with color.

128pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486852768 
Available Now

Whimsical Gnomes Coloring Book
Teresa Goodridge

There’s gnome better way to relax and unwind! 
Featuring 62 lovingly hand-drawn illustrations from 
bestselling titles by Teresa Goodridge, this collection 
offers twice the coloring magic. Backed with whimsical 
green patterns, these pages portray everyone’s favorite 
folkloric creatures in their happy habitats, from the 
garden to the farm to the seaside.

128pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486852515 
Available Now

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852768
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852515


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers TREND–INSPIRED DESIGNS  |  ADULT COLORING   5

ADULT COLORING | Trend–Inspired Designs

Creepy & Crafty Coloring Book 
Haunting Scenes for Creative Coloring
Angela Porter

Double your coloring fun with these 47 hauntingly creative 
scenes filled with patterns of pumpkins, skulls, ghosts, bats, 
cats, and all sorts of wonderfully intricate illustrations 
from the imagination of Angela Porter. Selected by Dover 
editors from some of our frighteningly favorite titles, the 
black-and-white coloring pages feature whimsical orange 
patterns on the reverse sides.

96pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486853604 
August 14, 2024

Everyday Magic 
A Cozy Fantasy Coloring Book
Ana Bidault, Elena Bonotto, Hannah Konetzki,  
Sam Mann, Jemaica Murphy, Eeva Nikunen  
and Alicia Pinapali

For enthusiasts of dragons and other icons of fantasy, 
this coloring book offers 45 hand-drawn illustrations 
of mythical creatures exploring magically mundane 
moments. Color a Feywild garden party, mermaid guards 
guiding schools of fish, and other fantastically cozy scenes.

96pp. 
10 x 10 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486853581 
July 17, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853604
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853581


6   ADULT COLORING  |  TREND–INSPIRED DESIGNS Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

ADULT COLORING | Trend–Inspired Designs

Oceans to Stars 
An Astrology Art & Coloring Book
Lydia Fenwick

Discover Lydia Fenwick’s lush, vibrant art in 37 intricate 
full-page illustrations representing a gorgeously diverse 
group of celestial figures, sea creatures, and zodiac 
archetypes. Wrapped in a soft-touch cover with gold foil 
details, this coloring book is accompanied by beautiful 
interpretations of the four elemental symbols, insightful 
astrological information, and dozens of dazzling spot 
illustrations.

80pp. 
10 x 10 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486853567 
October 16, 2024

Stay Wild 
A Coloring Book Menagerie by  
Marjorie Sarnat
Marjorie Sarnat

Embrace your wild side with this collection of 47 
animal-inspired illustrations from bestselling books 
by artist Marjorie Sarnat. Explore each beautiful, wild 
creature and its habitat, drawn with loving attention to 
the smallest detail. Ideal for all ages.

96pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486854144 
September 18, 2024

81858-6 CH Fanciful Sea Life_cd.indd   35 10/17/17   2:05 PM

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853567
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854144


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers TREND–INSPIRED DESIGNS  |  ADULT COLORING   7

ADULT COLORING | Trend–Inspired Designs

The Eras of Taylor Swift 
An Unofficial Coloring & Creativity Book
Dover Publications

Color your favorite icon in this inspiring Taylor Swift coloring 
and creativity book. Thirty-two beautiful illustrations — in 
both full-color and black and white — feature images from 
the different eras of Taylor’s career, and fun puzzles and 
journal activities to test your Swiftie knowledge. Bound in a 
glossy cover with six bonus full-color images, this book is a 
must-have for die-hard Swifties of all ages!

80pp. 
9 x 9 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486854007 
October 16, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854007


8   ADULT COLORING  |  TREND–INSPIRED DESIGNS Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

ADULT COLORING | Trend–Inspired Designs

Modern Magic 
A Contemporary Fantasy Coloring Book
Dover Publications

Invite a little magic into your life with this modern 
fantasy coloring book featuring 45 imaginative hand-
drawn illustrations. Weaving myth, magic, lore, and 
legend, this coloring book will transport you to an 
extraordinary world where modern life and old-world 
magic intertwine. Fans of fantasy book and TV series 
will adore this and other literature-themed Dover 
coloring titles, Romantasy and Everyday Magic.

96pp. 
10 x 10 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486854137 
October 16, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854137


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers TREND–INSPIRED DESIGNS  |  ADULT COLORING   9

ADULT COLORING | Trend–Inspired Designs

Beauty, Bows, and Lace 
Color the Coquette Aesthetic
Paule Ledesma

Step into the captivating world of the coquette aesthetic 
in this coloring book featuring a modern twist on 
traditionally feminine beauty. Dainty and delicate 
ribbons, lace, flowers, jewels, and more intertwine to 
craft an exquisite realm of chic girlycore in 46 romantic 
illustrations. With pretty, playful patterns on the reverse 
side of each page, this is the perfect introduction to this 
frilly fashion and social media trend. 

96pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$15.99 US 
9780486854014 
December 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854014


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month10   ADULT COLORING  |  CREATIVE HAVEN®

ADULT COLORING | Creative Haven® Coloring Books

9780486851013 
$6.99 US

9780486852706 
$7.99 US

9780486851549 
$6.99 US

Unleash your inner artist and melt away stress with the unparalleled Creative Haven® Adult Coloring 
Books collection. This bestselling series has captured the hearts of adult colorists worldwide — 
acclaimed by reviewers, recognized by the American Art Therapy Association, and endorsed by CNN, 
FOX News, and The Huffington Post. With a dazzling array of themes and highly detailed illustrations, 
Creative Haven® offers a therapeutic escape into creativity. Start your artistic journey toward self-care — 
relax and unwind in a haven of color.

• Each book includes intricate designs to color, printed on one side only
• Pages are perforated for easy removal and display of your finished pieces
• Printed on premium-quality paper

Creative Haven Gnome for the Holidays 
Coloring Book
Teresa Goodridge

Celebrate every special moment, from New Year’s to 
Christmas, with charming gnome-themed illustrations. 
Delight in coloring 31 festive, whimsical scenes that bring 
these beloved, impish characters to life — all year round!

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486853536 
September 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851013
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852706
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851549
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853536


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers CREATIVE HAVEN®  |  ADULT COLORING   11

ADULT COLORING | Creative Haven® Coloring Books

Creative Haven Country Western Charm 
Coloring Book
Jessica Mazurkiewicz

Turn up the country music, lasso some colored  
pencils, kick off your boots, and relax as you color  
31 illustrations of charming scenes, symbols, and 
sayings from the American West — from cowboy hats 
to cactus flowers.

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486853109 
October 16, 2024

Creative Haven Haunted! Coloring Book 
A World of Creepy and Cute
Angela Porter

Step into a world of wonderfully weird designs for some 
spine-tingling coloring fun! This dazzling collection 
of 31 original illustrations features all sorts of kooky 
creatures — from spooky bats to playful pumpkins. 

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486853543 
September 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853109
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853543


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month12   ADULT COLORING  |  CREATIVE HAVEN®

ADULT COLORING | Creative Haven® Coloring Books

9780486849676 
$6.99 US

9780486848921 
$6.99 US

9780486821689 
$7.99 US

9780486842448 
$7.99 US

Creative Haven Small-Town Charm 
Coloring Book
Teresa Goodridge

Take a stroll down a country road into this charming 
coloring book filled with 31 joyful illustrations of 
familiar, friendly sights. Sweet storefronts, fruit 
stands, farmhouses, and lots more await your artistry. 
  

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486854021 
November 13, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849676
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486848921
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486821689
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486842448
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854021


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers CREATIVE HAVEN®  |  ADULT COLORING   13

ADULT COLORING | Creative Haven® Coloring Books

Creative Haven Boho Bunnies  
Coloring Book
Marjorie Sarnat

Coloring enthusiasts and nature lovers will be 
truly enchanted by these popular symbols of good 
luck, kindness, and compassion. Thirty-one unique and 
fanciful images feature beautifully decorated boho bunny 
rabbits in a variety of sweet scenes set against vibrant 
backdrops of flowers and vines, butterflies and birds, and 
other elements inspired by nature.

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486853512 
January 15, 2025

Creative Haven Cat Mom Coloring Book
Jo Taylor

Purrfect for cat lovers everywhere, this charming 
coloring book features 31 adorable illustrations of cats 
being cute and causing trouble! Includes endearing 
designs and fun phrases like “Home Is Where My Cats 
Are” and “Love Comes in All Shapes and Sizes.” A great 
gift for moms of fur babies!

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486853529 
December 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853512
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853529


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month14   ADULT COLORING  |  CREATIVE HAVEN®

ADULT COLORING | Creative Haven® Coloring Books

Creative Haven The Four Elements 
Coloring Book
Miryam Adatto

Explore the beauty of nature in these 31 calming 
illustrations. Grounding earth, soothing water, inspiring 
fire, and invigorating air are all represented here in 
swirling, artistic designs that are easy and enjoyable to 
color.

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$7.99 US 
9780486853833 
February 12, 2025

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
$8.99 US 
9780486854212 
February 12, 2025

Creative Haven Drawn to Coloring! 
Gnomes & Gardens
Teresa Goodridge

Unleash your creativity with this unique take on the 
traditional coloring book. Instead of coloring in the lines, 
doodle and trace your own lines to bring each full-color 
image to life in a way that’s uniquely your own. This 
reverse-style coloring book features stunning garden 
scenes and adorable gnomes that are sure to entertain 
you for hours on end.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853833
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854212


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers WORD SEARCH PUZZLES  |  ADULT ACTIVITY   15

ADULT ACTIVITY | Word Search Puzzles

Psalms Word Search Puzzles (Large Print)
Eliza Sauter

Celebrate the beauty of the Psalms with 100 word search 
puzzles specially designed for those who need or prefer 
larger print. Blending biblical Scripture, fun facts, and trivia, 
this puzzle book will help you practice your faith, test your 
knowledge, and keep your mind nimble. Solutions are 
provided in the back of the book.  

128pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$9.99 US 
9780486853994 
January 15, 2025

9780486816708 
$5.99 US

9780486478340 
$7.99 US

9780486845579 
$6.99 US

9780486853369 
$15.99 US

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853994
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486816708
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486478340
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486845579
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853369


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month16   FINE ART

FINE ART

9780486852904 
$14.99 US

9780486400556 
$3.99 US

9780486415536 
$4.99 US

Redouté: Fabulous Flowers
Pierre-Joseph Redouté

Discover work from the artist known as the “Raphael 
of Flowers” in this breathtaking hardcover edition 
featuring 90 of Pierre-Joseph Redouté’s finest botanical 
illustrations. A must-have for artists and nature lovers, 
each masterpiece comes to life with vivid detail and a 
brief caption.  

192pp. 
9 1/2 x 11 1/2 
HC-PLC 
$24.95 US 
9780486854069 
September 18, 2024

85406-X Redoute.indd   11 4/2/24   4:36 PMPlate 5
Apple Blossom
(Malus domestica)

85406-X Redoute.indd   10 4/2/24   4:36 PM

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852904
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486400556
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486415536
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854069


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers ART INSTRUCTION   17

ART INSTRUCTION

Classical Drawing: The Figure 
A Guided Sketchbook with Prompts & Tips 
from the Pros
George Bridgman and Harold Speed

Master artists George Bridgman and Harold Speed 
take you on a guided journey from the fundamental 
principles of human movement to capturing the 
dynamism of the human form. Improve your figure-
drawing skills with this compact-sized guide with lay-
flat binding featuring instructions and blank sketch 
pages.  

128pp. 
7 x 9 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$12.99 US 
9780486854076 
December 18, 2024

Nature Drawing: Trees 
A Guided Sketchbook with Prompts & Tips 
from the Pros
Victor Perard

This handy reference guide, with lay-flat binding and 
blank sketch pages, includes simple drawing steps 
to help artists of all skill levels capture the beauty of 
trees. Featuring dozens of illustrations of various types 
of trees, such as oak, willow, and pine, you’ll learn 
basic instructions and tips for shading techniques, 
composition, light and shadow, and outlining methods.

128pp. 
7 x 9 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$12.99 US 
9780486854083 
December 18, 2024

C L A S S I C A L  D R A W I N G

The Figure
A  G U I D E D  S K E T C H B O O K  

W I T H  P R O M P T S  &  T I P S  

F R O M  T H E  P R O S

D O V E R

Prompts and Tips from the Pros!
Artists of all skill levels will treasure these 2-in-1 sketchbooks/art instruction guides, blending 
detailed step-by-step instructions and insights from renowned artists with ample space for 
practice on blank pages, all bound in a user-friendly lay-flat design. Ignite your creativity with 
these compact and portable books, perfect for sketchers on the go!

 Lay-flat Binding and Blank Sketch Pages

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854076
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854083


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

CRAFTS

18   CRAFTS

Adorable Desserts to Crochet
Marie Clesse

Whip up delightful handmade treats with 16 delectable 
amigurumi dessert patterns. Crochet delicious fruit tarts, 
a mesmerizing seven-layer rainbow cake, and other 
guilt-free pastries and confections. Includes easy-to-
follow instructions and full-color photos. Suitable for all 
skill levels.  

64pp. 
7 x 9 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$14.95 US 
9780486853437 
October 16, 2024

Stitch Your Way to Adorable with Amigurumi Guides!
Creativity meets whimsy in every stitch of the wonderful crochet world of amigurumi. Suitable 
for crafters of all skill levels, these easy-to-follow guides are your key to creating delightful 
amigurumi patterns that will brighten any room, serve as heartwarming gifts, or become 
cherished keepsakes. All it takes is yarn and a hook!

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853437


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers CRAFTS   19

CRAFTS

Adorable Mini Animals to Crochet
Marie Clesse

This easy-to-follow crochet guide features 23 whimsical 
micro-gurumi patterns of adorable tiny creatures from 
deserts, jungles, mountain habitats, and oceans. Bring 
this charming menagerie to life with full-color photos 
and detailed diagrams of each miniature animal — a 
fun book for amigurumi lovers of all skill levels.

64pp. 
7 x 9 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$14.95 US 
9780486853857 
January 15, 2025

9780486851969 
$14.95 US

9780486842776 
$14.95 US

9780486851150 
$14.95 US

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853857
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851969
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486842776
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851150


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

CRAFTS

20   CRAFTS

Knit Your Dog a Sweater 
20+ Bark-worthy Knitting Projects to 
Make for Your Canine Companion
Carolyn Winkler

Learn to craft whimsical projects for your sweet canine 
companion. More than 20 step-by-step projects include 
knitting tutorials for hats, sweaters, scarves, blankets, 
toys, and decorative objects. Includes detailed 
photographs and styled photos of the finished project.

96pp. 
8 1/2 x 11 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$12.99 US 
9780486853475 
February 12, 2025

Creepigurumi 
14 Kawaii Amigurumi Creatures to Crochet
Madelenón-Soledad Iglesias Silva

They’re spooky and they’re cuties; they’re cuddly 
and chilling; they’re frightening and thrilling; they’re 
Creepigurumi! Create 14 sinister yet irresistibly adorable 
kawaii amigurumi creatures with crochet patterns 
suitable for all levels. Includes full-color photos and 
diagrams.

160pp. 
8 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$19.99 US 
9780486853291 
October 16, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853475
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853291


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers

CRAFTS

CRAFTS   21

Dover Pocketbook Collection:  
Cross-Stitch Flowers 
Classic Patterns, Checklists, Space for Notes
Gerda Bengtsson

Discover 26 stunning, fully colored cross-stitch patterns at 
your fingertips! This collection of charted designs offers 
exquisite florals like buttercups, pansies, and spring flowers. 
With the Dover Pocketbook Collection series, crafters can 
now enjoy their projects on the go, with instructions in a 
portable size guide featuring space for checklists and notes 
— perfect for infusing floral charm wherever they wander.

64pp. 
5 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$9.99 US 
9780486854120 
January 15, 2025

Dover Pocketbook Collection:  
Traditional Quilting 
Classic Patterns, Checklists, Space for Notes
Rita Weiss

These are your grandmother’s quilts! This handy, 
portable, pocket-sized book features 27 classic patterns, 
fully colorized for modern crafters. It even provides 
space for adding notes for any adjustments or tips you 
discover. Ideal for both seasoned and novice quilters, 
Traditional Quilting is a must-have!

64pp. 
5 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$9.99 US 
9780486854090 
January 15, 2025

Fe

atures

TRADITIONAL
QUILTING

Rita Weiss

Classic patterns
Checklists Space for notes

s im

p l e  d e s i
g

n
s 

Dover Pocketbook Collection

Snow Gentian

The snow gentian—also known as “alpine gentian”—
is a five-petaled, bluish-purple wildflower found in 
mountainous regions of the Northern Hemisphere.  
It is a national flower of both Austria and Switzerland.

{Gentiana nivalis}

Light Cornflower
Dark Cornflower
Greyish Red
Brownish Red
White

Sub:
Sub:

Golden Yellow
Fresh Pale Green
Fresh Green
Medium Green
Yellow Green
Dark Yellow Green
Dark Green

Notes:

Thread Palette

10 30 5020 40 60

10

30

50

20

40

60

70

32 33

Windmill

Border strips, 3 1/2� x 84 1/2�

Border strips, 3 1/2� x 78 1/2�

Template A

Template A

4 dark

4 bright

168 dark

168 bright

2 dark

2 dark

Number of pieces to be cut

for block:

34 35

Notes:

for quilt: 

D
ia

gr
am

 P
al

et
te

A
dark

A
bright

A
bright

A
dark

A
bright

A
dark

A
dark

A
bright

Fabric requirements 

Bright fabric: 5 1/4 yds

Dark fabric 6 yds

for quilt top:

Vintage Meets Modern: Dover Pocketbook Collection Heirloom Crafts
Reimagined for today’s crafting enthusiasts, the Dover Pocketbook Collection Heirloom Crafts series is a 
vibrant collection of fully colorized heirloom patterns that fit right in your pocket. Designed for modern 
crafters, these portable guides offer practical space for notes, tips, and checklists to personalize your 
crafting experience. They’re the ideal companion for starting a new hobby or perfecting your skills.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854120
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854090


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month22  CHILDREN’S BOOKS  |  SUPER SIMPLE™ COLORING BOOKS

CHILDREN’S BOOKS | Super Simple™ Coloring Books

With more than 45 million subscribers on YouTube, Super SimpleTM is a trusted name in early 
learning and entertainment. Little artists can now enjoy their favorite Super Simple songs and 
characters in coloring books from Dover Publications.

Super SimpleTM Color with Water! 
Super Simple & Dover Publications

Color your favorite songs and characters from Super 
Simple™ with only water — and zero mess! Includes 
a refillable paint “pen” and four vibrant pages that 
children can fill with color again and again. Features 
four family-favorite songs and lyrics that will engage 
little ones for hours.

8pp. 
6 x 10 
Coloring Book
Ages 3 to 5
Sold anywhere except China 
$9.99 US 
9780486854250 
February 12, 2025

COVER  
AND SPECS  
NOT FINAL

NEW Super Simple™ Little Activity Books 
see page 28

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854250


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers SUPER SIMPLE™ COLORING BOOKS  |  CHILDREN’S BOOKS   23

Super Simple™ Coloring Books | CHILDREN’S BOOKS

Super SimpleTM Sing & Color: Baby 
Shark Coloring Book
Super Simple & Dover Publications

Featuring lyrics and scenes from the family-favorite 
song, this book is a creative, multisensory experience. 
Parents can scan the included QR code for kids 
to sing and color along. There are also dozens of 
activities for the youngest creators, including cut-out 
“Baby Shark” characters on the back cover and an 
exclusive how-to-draw video!

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
Ages 3 and up. 
Sold anywhere except 
China. 
$7.99 US 
9780486853451 
October 16, 2024

Baby Shark, doo doo doo, doo doo doo doo doo.

Baby Shark!

Doo doo doo, doo doo doo doo doo!

Baby Shark, doo doo doo, doo doo doo doo doo.

       
Baby Shark., , d

My First Super SimpleTM Coloring Book
Super Simple & Dover Publications

Little ones can color characters from their favorite 
Super Simple songs like “Twinkle Twinkle Little Star” 
and “Five Little Ducks.” With big, bold images and 
tear-away pages, this book is perfect for toddlers 
picking up their first crayons!

160pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
Ages 2 and up. 
Sold anywhere except China. 
$9.99 US 
9780486853116 
September 18, 2024

SPRING 2024 NEW RELEASES

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853451
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853116


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month24  CHILDREN’S BOOKS  |  PICTURE THE PAST™ COLORING BOOKS

CHILDREN’S BOOKS | Picture the Past™ Coloring Books

History comes alive in Dover’s new Picture the PastTM coloring book series! 
Travel back in time and learn about historically significant people and events through beautifully 
detailed illustrations accompanied by fact-filled, descriptive captions. These engaging and 
educational books will captivate both children and adults — who will enjoy adding color to 
the striking scenes with pencils, pens, or crayons. An incredibly valuable resource for parents, 
teachers, librarians, and history buffs of all ages who strive to make learning a fun and 
entertaining experience.

9780486852270 
$5.99 US

9780486852263 
$5.99 US

9780486852256 
$5.99 US

9780486853246 
$5.99 US

Picture the PastTM  : Heroes and 
Heroines of the American Revolution 
Historical Coloring Book
Peter F. Copeland

Color 44 dramatic illustrations of military leaders, 
statesmen, and ordinary men and women who played 
important roles in the American Revolution, such as 
Nathan Hale, an American spy executed by the British; 
Margaret Corbin, who took her husband’s place as a 
gunner when he was killed; and Francis Marion, who 
resorted to guerrilla warfare in forests and swamps. 
Includes captions.

48pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
Ages 9 and up. 
$5.99 US 
9780486853925 
December 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852270
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852263
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852256
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853246
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853925


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers PICTURE THE PAST™ COLORING BOOKS  |  CHILDREN’S BOOKS   25

Picture the Past™ Coloring Books | CHILDREN’S BOOKS

Picture the PastTM  : Western Pioneers 
Historical Coloring Book
Peter F. Copeland

These 45 finely detailed and carefully researched 
illustrations portray westward expansion and life 
on the American frontier. A descriptive caption 
accompanies each image, appealing to Western history 
enthusiasts and coloring book fans of all ages.

48pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
Ages 9 and up. 
$5.99 US 
9780486853963 
February 12, 2025

Picture the PastTM  : The Lewis & Clark 
Expedition 
Historical Coloring Book
Peter F. Copeland

Journey back to 1804 and experience the epic 
expedition of Captains Meriwether Lewis and William 
Clark as they charted the new, unexplored American 
West. Forty-five historically accurate, precisely drawn 
illustrations for coloring retrace the nearly 8,000 
miles of their perilous trek. Includes captions. 

48pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
Ages 9 and up. 
$5.99 US 
9780486853918 
January 15, 2025

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853963
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853918


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month26  CHILDREN’S BOOKS  |  COLORING & ACTIVITY BOOKS

CHILDREN’S BOOKS | Coloring & Activity Books

The History of Video Games 
A Coloring Book
Hunter Logan

Get AFK (away from keyboard) and immerse 
yourself in the history of video games, from Pong 
to VR. Color consoles, characters, and conventions 
— and learn a bit about the science, history, and 
heritage of your favorite pastime. It’s screen-free fun 
for gamers of all ages!

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 10 7/8 
Coloring Book 
Ages 8 and up 
$6.99 US 
9780486854267 
February 12, 2025

$8.99 US 
9780486853260 
October 16, 2024

$8.99 US 
9780486853215 

June 12, 2024

$9.99 US 
9780486853253 
August 14, 2024

SPRING 2024 NEW RELEASES

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854267
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853260
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853215
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853253


LITTLE ACTIVITY BOOKS   27To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers

Little Activity  Books

Fun Ways to Learn and Play!
Dover Little Activity Books offer fun educational activities, vibrant 
stickers, magical tattoos, and lovely stationery in a variety of themes 
and formats for all ages. Portable for on-the-go activities, they’re the 
perfect little gift solution for holiday stocking stuffers, party favors, 
souvenirs, and more.

Make Your Own Cowgirl Boots  
Sticker Activity Book
Amber Maine

4pp. 
4 1/16 x 5 3/4 
Childrens Novelty Book 
Ages 4 to 8. 
$2.50 US 
9780486854038 
November 13, 2024

Cute Fantasy Creatures Stickers
Jemaica Murphy

4pp. 
4 1/16 x 5 3/4 
Childrens Novelty Book 
Ages 4 and up.  
$2.50 US 
9780486854243 
December 18, 2024

9780486853192 
$2.50 US

9780486853208 
$4.50 US

9780486851389 
$2.50 US

9780486851853 
$3.50 US

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854038
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854243
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853192
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853208
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851389
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851853


With more than 45 million subscribers on YouTube, Super SimpleTM is a 
trusted name in early learning and entertainment. Little artists can now 
take their favorite Super Simple songs and characters wherever they go 
with Little Activity and Coloring Books from Dover Publications.

Super SimpleTM Color Your Own Stickers
Peekaboo, I Love You!
Super Simple & Dover Publications

4pp. 
4 1/16 x 5 3/4 
Childrens Novelty Book 
Ages 2 to 5. 
$2.50 US 
9780486854274 
January 15, 2025

Super SimpleTM Color Your 123s
Super Simple & Dover Publications

64pp.
4 3/16 x 5 3/4
Childrens Novelty Book
Ages 2 to 5.
Sold anywhere except China. 
$3.50 US 
9780486853130 
November 13, 2024

Super SimpleTM Color Your ABCs
Super Simple & Dover Publications

64pp.
4 3/16 x 5 3/4 
Childrens Novelty Book
Ages 2 to 5.
Sold anywhere except China. 
$3.50 US 
9780486853123 
November 13, 2024

Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month28  LITTLE ACTIVITY BOOKS  |  SUPER SIMPLE™

COVER  
NOT FINAL

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854274
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853130
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853123


LITTLE ACTIVITY BOOKS  29To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers

9780486850368 
$2.50 US

9780486853284 
$2.50 US

9780486850887 
$2.50 US

Hello Fall! 20 Stickers
Jessica Mazurkiewicz

4pp. 
4 1/16 x 5 3/4 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$2.50 US 
9780486853321 
September 18, 2024

9780486852133 
$2.50 US

9780486850320 
$2.50 US

Gnome Pun Intended! Stickers
Teresa Goodridge

4pp. 
4 1/16 x 5 3/4 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$2.50 US 
9780486854045 
November 13, 2024

Little Activity  Books

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850368
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853284
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850887
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853321
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852133
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850320
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854045


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month30  CHILDREN’S BOOKS  |  CHILDREN’S MYSTERY

CHILDREN’S BOOKS | Children’s Mystery

9780486849850 
$8.99 US

9780486851457 
$8.99 US

9780486851464 
$8.99 US

9780486852850 
$8.99 US

9780486852867 
$8.99 US

160pp. 
5 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
North America Only. 
$8.99 US 
9780486852874 
December 18, 2024

160pp. 
5 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
North America Only. 
$8.99 US 
9780486853895 
January 15, 2025

The Shore Road Mystery 
The Hardy Boys Book 6
Franklin W. Dixon

Buckle up for a thrilling ride in the sixth installment of 
the Hardy Boys mystery series! Frank and Joe Hardy; 
their father, Fenton Hardy; and a cast of colorful 
characters race against time to solve a puzzling case  
of car thefts along Shore Road in Bayport.

The Secret of the Caves 
The Hardy Boys Book 7
Franklin W. Dixon

A brilliant professor vanishes, leaving behind only 
a cryptic message scrawled on an exam paper. The 
Hardy brothers, Frank and Joe, discover a new clue 
leading them to the mysterious Honeycomb Cliffs. A 
treacherous adventure awaits in book seven of the 
Hardy Boys mystery series.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849850
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851457
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851464
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852850
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852867
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852874
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853895


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers  DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS   31

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

The Thrift Editions library of classic literature is a globally cherished resource for teachers, students, 
librarians, and leisure readers. Affordably priced, with over 700 titles available in classic fiction, nonfiction, 
plays, and poetry, all complete and unabridged, this collection provides timeless insights into human nature 
and societal frameworks, fostering personal growth and empathy and a deeper appreciation of historical 
and cultural contexts. Dover Thrift Editions offer an impressive selection of authors, including Aristotle, 
Jane Austen, Frederick Douglass, Ernest Hemingway, William Shakespeare, Mary Shelley, and many others, 
aiming to enrich and inspire readers of all ages.

All titles 5 x 8 • PB-Trade Paperback 

God Sees the Truth but Waits  
and Other Moral Tales
Leo Tolstoy. Edited by Bob Blaisdell

After penning classics like War and Peace and Anna 
Karenina, Leo Tolstoy underwent a spiritual awakening, 
departing from the Russian Orthodox Church on a 
journey for spiritual truth. This collection features five 
enlightening tales exemplifying his quest, illuminating the 
paths to human virtue and salvation.
  

96pp. 
$6.00 US 
9780486852430 
October 16, 2024

A Mirror for Witches
Esther Forbes

Set in the rigid town of Cowan Corners near Salem, 
Massachusetts, this haunting novel about Doll Bilby, an 
orphan suspected of witchcraft, explores the destructive 
power of superstitions and allegations during the 
seventeenth-century New England witch hysteria.  

112pp. 
US & Canada Only. 
$6.00 US 
9780486852829 
October 16, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852430
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852829


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month32   DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

All titles 5 x 8 • PB-Trade Paperback 

Science and the Modern World 
Lowell Lectures, 1925
Alfred North Whitehead

One of the most influential thinkers of the twentieth 
century, philosopher Alfred North Whitehead, presented 
eight groundbreaking lectures in 1925 and introduced 
the world to “process philosophy,” the examination of the 
philosophical implications of scientific progress and how 
they reshaped our perception of the physical world.   

208pp. 
$12.00 US 
9780486853505 
September 18, 2024

Look Homeward, Angel 
A Story of the Buried Life
Thomas Wolfe

A young Eugene Gant wrestles free from the suffocating 
grip of Altamont, a fictional North Carolina town, in this 
stirring journey of self-discovery. A sprawling debut novel 
by Thomas Wolfe, this profound coming-of-age narrative 
echoes the author’s own experiences. A true American 
classic that continues to resonate with readers today.

576pp. 
$18.00 US 
9780486852911 
January 15, 2025

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853505
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852911


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers  DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS   33

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

A Farewell to Arms
Ernest Hemingway

This powerful and poignant story was Ernest 
Hemingway’s first bestseller. Prepare to be deeply 
moved by the love affair between Frederic Henry, 
an American serving as a lieutenant in the Italian 
Army’s ambulance corps, and Catherine Barkley, a 
courageous English nurse set against the backdrop 
of World War I.

256pp. 
US & Canada Only. 
$12.00 US 
9780486853642 
January 15, 2025

9780486848969 
$5.00 US

9780486849805 
$6.00 US

9780486848549 
$7.00 US

9780486828312 
$4.00 US

9780486851433 
$6.00 US

All titles 5 x 8 • PB-Trade Paperback 

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853642
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486848969
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849805
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486848549
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486828312
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851433


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month34   DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

A Room of One’s Own
Virginia Woolf

Virginia Woolf unveils the societal barriers women 
traditionally faced and explores the crucial link between 
women’s financial independence and creative freedom. 
Initially presented as lectures in 1928, Woolf’s extraordinary 
essays highlight the historical marginalization of women, 
advocate for equality, and emphasize the importance of 
women’s contributions to literature and beyond.

128pp. 
$6.00 US 
9780486853666 
January 15, 2025

All titles 5 x 8 • PB-Trade Paperback 

All Quiet on the Western Front
Erich Maria Remarque. Translated by A. W. Wheen

Erich Maria Remarque’s vivid narrative captures the harsh 
reality of World War I through the eyes of young German 
soldier Paul Bäumer. Stripping away any glorification 
of war, Remarque reveals the intense fear, loss, and 
psychological strain faced by soldiers and presents a 
scathing critique of nationalism and the brutality of war.

224pp. 
US & Canada Only. 
$9.00 US 
9780486853680 
February 12, 2025

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853666
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853680


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers  DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS   35

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

All titles 5 x 8 • PB-Trade Paperback 

Cup of Gold 
A Life of Sir Henry Morgan, Buccaneer,  
with Occasional Reference to History
John Steinbeck

John Steinbeck’s debut novel is a thrilling blend of history 
and fantasy, immersing readers in the daring exploits of 
Sir Henry Morgan, a legendary pirate searching for fame 
and fortune in the 1600s, against the backdrop of Cuba 
and Panama. The narrative foreshadows his illustrious 
Pulitzer Prize–winning masterpiece, The Grapes of Wrath.

176pp. 
US & Canada Only. 
$8.00 US 
9780486852942 
February 12, 2025

The Sound and the Fury
William Faulkner

William Faulkner’s haunting modernist masterpiece, set in 
Mississippi, portrays the decline of the once-aristocratic 
Compson family through the divergent, fragmented lives 
of its siblings, Benjy, Quentin, Jason, Caddy, and family 
servant Dilsey. Faulkner illuminates the complexities of 
human nature and reflects societal transitions in the  
Deep South.

336pp. 
US & Canada Only. 
$12.00 US 
9780486853659 
February 12, 2025

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852942
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853659


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month36   DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS - SPRING 2024 NEW RELEASES

288pp. 
$14.00 US 

9780486852591

160pp. 
$8.00 US 

9780486852584

208pp. 
$10.00 US 

9780486852843

All titles 5 x 8 • PB-Trade Paperback 

176pp. 
$9.00 US 

9780486852720 
June 12, 2024

80pp. 
$5.00 US 

9780486852713 

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852591
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852584
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852843
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852720
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852713


Bold New HARDCOVER Designs Level Up the Classics
The Dover Bookshelf presents twelve titles, offering a brilliant introduction to the works of 
beloved authors worldwide, spanning fiction and nonfiction. Each hardcover features stunning 
imagery, vibrant color schemes, and elegant typography inspired by the stories within. These 
beautifully crafted editions offer timeless narratives and characters that continue to resonate 
with readers today. Proudly printed in the USA, the Dover Bookshelf is an ideal keepsake or gift 
for literature lovers, combining beauty and affordability.

All titles 5 x 8 • Hardcover

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland & 
Through the Looking-Glass
Lewis Carroll. Illustrated by Sir John Tenniel

Fall down the rabbit hole into the whimsical world of Alice’s 
Adventures in Wonderland, where rabbits are chronically 
late, grinning cats disappear at will, and queens call for 
executions at the drop of a card. In the sequel, Through the 
Looking-Glass, the inquisitive heroine becomes trapped in a 
madcap, topsy-turvy world and is regaled with memorable 
poetry, including the oft-quoted “Jabberwocky.”

272pp. 
$20.00 US 
9780486853888 
September 18, 2024

The Call of the Wild & White Fang
Jack London

Experience the thrill of exploration and adventure through 
the literary works of Jack London. This beautifully crafted 
hardcover volume gathers the timeless tales of two of 
his complete novels — The Call of the Wild and White 
Fang. London’s profound experiences of survival amid the 
wilderness explore deep questions of humanity’s place in 
the savage beauty of the world.

352pp. 
$20.00 US 
9780486853871 
September 18, 2024

 DOVER BOOKSHELF   37To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853888
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853871


All titles 5 x 8 • Hardcover

Dracula
Bram Stoker

By night, Abraham “Bram” Stoker (1847–1912) 
navigated the flourishing world of Victorian theater, 
yet, in the shadows, he was the brilliant mind behind 
the chilling vampire masterpiece Dracula, a tale 
of insatiable hunger and primal fear. This blood-
curdling tale carries readers from mystery-shrouded 
Transylvania to nineteenth-century London in the 
frantic hunt for the blood-sucking Count Dracula.

464pp. 
$20.00 US 
9780486853826 
September 18, 2024

Great Expectations
Charles Dickens

Written in the last decade of Charles Dickens’ life, 
Great Expectations traces the journey of a young 
orphan named Pip from a hardscrabble rural life to 
the teeming streets of nineteenth-century London, 
unfolding a gripping tale of crime and guilt, revenge 
and reward, and love and loss.

592pp. 
$20.00 US 
9780486853840 
September 18, 2024

Jane Eyre
Charlotte Brontë

Charlotte Brontë unveils a tale of love, dark secrets, and 
staunch individuality embedded in the depths of passion 
and resilience in this classic feminist Gothic romance. 
The tumultuous life of an orphaned girl who grows up to 
become a governess at Thornfield Hall for the enigmatic 
Mr. Rochester fills each page with elements of mystery and 
horror as she struggles for identity and equality.

576pp. 
$20.00 US 
9780486853864 
September 18, 2024

38    DOVER BOOKSHELF Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853826
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853840
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853864


All titles 5 x 8 • Hardcover

The Wonderful Wizard of Oz
L. Frank Baum. Illustrated by W. W. Denslow

A Lion, Tin Man, and Scarecrow, oh my! Join Dorothy and 
Toto as they travel along the yellow brick road, meet new 
friends and fearsome foes, and explore a magical world that 
has fascinated readers for over a century. Rediscover the 
wonder of this beloved story of courage, friendship, and the 
power of home. Includes iconic illustrations by W. W. Denslow.  

160pp. 
$20.00 US 
9780486854052 
September 18, 2024

352pp. 
$20.00 US 

9780486852973 
July 17, 2024

240pp. 
$20.00 US 

9780486852959 
July 17, 2024

160pp. 
$20.00 US 

9780486853376 
July 17, 2024

240pp. 
$20.00 US 

9780486853307 
July 17, 2024

432pp. 
$20.00 US 

9780486852966 
July 17, 2024

To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers  DOVER BOOKSHELF   39

272pp. 
$20.00 US 

9780486852980 
July 17, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486854052
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852973
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852959
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853376
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853307
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852966
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852980


40   TRADE FICTION, NONFICTION

TRADE FICTION, NONFICTION

Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

Lord Peter Views the Body 
12 Stories
Dorothy L. Sayers

Charismatic aristocrat detective Lord Peter Wimsey — 
with his keen intellect; refined taste for food, wine, 
fashion, music, and art; and wit as sharp as his Savile 
Row suits — is put to the test as he navigates a series 
of twelve bizarre cases.  

256pp. 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 
PB-Trade Paperback 
US & Canada Only. 
$12.95 US 
9780486853796 
December 18, 2024

What’s Her Name 
A History of the World in 80 Lost Women
Katie Nelson and Olivia Meikle

What if some of the most phenomenal lives in human 
history were, for centuries, forgotten? Sisters Katie 
Nelson and Olivia Meikle traverse hundreds of years and 
six continents to present a mesmerizing compendium 
of captivating stories highlighting 80 women who have 
shaped history but have been overlooked.  

304pp. 
6 x 9 1/4 
PB-Trade Paperback 
US & Canada Only. 
$24.99 US 
9780486853468 
December 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853796
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853468


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers IXIA PRESS    41

IXIA PRESS 

Ixia Press presents inspiring books on leadership, business, spirituality, and wellness 
that foster personal and professional growth and exploration. The imprint combines 
original works with seminal classics given a fresh lease on life, all written by some of 
the most respected authors in their fields. 

Return to Center 
52 Weekly Strategies for Peace, Strength, 
and Joy
Juliet Madison

Connect to your inner core; cultivate positivity, resilience, 
and fulfillment; and find the calm you crave, one week 
at a time, with 52 weeks of “centering” techniques and 
practical strategies. With naturopath and self-care coach 
Juliet Madison, feel more empowered and manifest your 
true potential.

160pp. 
6 1/4 x 8 1/4 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$15.95 US 
9780486852652 
December 18, 2024

The Book of Ancient Wisdom 
Inspiring Quotations from the Greeks and 
Romans
Edited by Bill Bradfield

Journey through the ages with this superb hardcover 
edition of memorable quotes featuring poets, playwrights, 
politicians, and philosophers of ancient Greece and Rome. 
Wise words include topics from adversity and courage to 
love, peace, and war.

128pp. 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 
HC-PLC 
$12.95 US 
9780486853727 
October 16, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852652
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853727


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month42   IXIA PRESS 42   IXIA PRESS 

IXIA PRESS

9780486851662 
$24.95 US

9780486850047 
$16.95 US

9780486852607 
$24.95 US

Spells 
Oracles for Everyday Magic
Carmen Suya

Discover enchanting spells with your very own oracle card 
deck. Navigate your life with a beautiful deck of 50 cards, 
guiding you to make revolutionary decisions, nourish your 
soul, and connect with the universe. Includes a full-color 
guidebook.

112pp. 
3 1/2 x 5 1/2 
Boxed Set 
$24.95 US 
9780486852836 
October 16, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851662
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850047
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852607
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852836


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers IXIA PRESS    43IXIA PRESS    43

IXIA PRESS

Revelation and Other Prophetic Books  
of the Bible
St. John the Evangelist and Others

This original collection includes highlights of apocalyptic 
mysteries from the King James edition of Revelation 
and other prophetic books of the Bible, including Isaiah, 
Ezekiel, Daniel, and Zechariah. These texts offer a rich 
mosaic of symbols and visions that continue to inspire and 
challenge readers today.

448pp. 
5 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$15.95 US 
9780486853789 
November 13, 2024

Butler’s Lives of the Saints 
With Reflections for Every Day
Fr. Alban Butler

Both a spiritual tool and a repository of historical fact,  
this compendium chronicles Christian saints and others — 
offering inspirational narratives, accompanied by reflection 
and prayers, and organized by calendar months to align 
with their feast days. Includes cross-indexing for easy 
reference and a new foreword by theologian James Martin, 
SJ. An enduring classic of spiritual devotion.

576pp. 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$16.95 US 
9780486853611 
December 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853789
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853611


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month44   IXIA PRESS 

IXIA PRESS

My 5 Minute Happiness Journal
Dover Publications

Foster mindfulness, gratitude, and lasting happiness with 
this six-month, undated journal. Spend just 5 minutes 
each day on morning intentions and evening reflections, 
complemented by weekly inspirational quotes and 
thought-provoking questions. Transform each day into a 
celebration of self-discovery!  

256pp. 
5 3/4 x 7 1/2 
PB-Flexibound 
North America Only. 
$14.95 US 
9780486853499 
January 15, 2025

9780486827278 
$16.95 US

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853499
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486827278


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers ROLE-PLAYING GAMES  45

ROLE-PLAYING GAMES

Explore the infinite expanse of your mind through the gateway of imagination and storytelling  
in tabletop role-playing games. With their ability to foster creativity, problem-solving, and 
strategic thinking, role-playing games offer an immersive journal-writing experience. They allow 
creators to live out fantasy narratives in world-building, designing vast, intricate environments 
and characters. Step into a world of endless possibilities.

Before the Tavern 
100 Character Concepts for Tabletop  
Role-Playing Games
Augustus Rachels, Amelia Som, and Haley Whipjack

Discover 100 engaging character creation concepts from 
the minds behind Unprepared Casters, a TTRPG podcast. 
This collection is perfect for tabletop RPG enthusiasts 
of all levels and includes a guide to developing unique 
heroes and villains and tips for naming characters. For 
Game Masters and writers, it’s a wellspring of inspiration. 
Concept pages are perforated for removal.

224pp. 
5 x 8 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$18.99 US 
9780486853420 
December 18, 2024

Trait: You never leave the house without wearing your 
divine friendship bracelet.

Flaw: You conflate your personal beliefs with the beliefs 
of your god.

Quirk: Your god is actively listening to everything you 
say, even if they don’t speak back.

BACKSTORY
 Everyone in your family worships the same deity, just 
not in the same way you do. From a very young age, 
you’ve been certain that this god is your best friend. You 
tell them everything, they grant you cool magic abilities, 
and they’ve helped you through some tough times. Like 
any good friend, you want everyone to know how cool 
they are. When your bestie is the literal embodiment of 
the divine, capable of infinite love, it might be hard to 
form connections with mere mortals. That won’t stop 
you from trying though! You just know that everyone 
would love hanging out with Zorgolath, Avatar of Blood 
and Bone, if they just got to know them. No one knows 
Zorgolath like you do!

TIP: Talk to your table about expectations when roleplaying gods, 
especially ones connected to their characters!

Trait: You are polite to all the creatures who need your 
services. 

Flaw: You may be too polite to the creatures who need 
your services. 

Quirk: You don’t believe in lucky dice, and instead have 
a pair of completely mundane dice hanging from your 
rearview mirror.

BACKSTORY
 No one else is going to get those ghosts where they 
need to be. If you quit, hauntings are going to increase by 
300% all over the city. Your taxi medallion transformed 
the car into something they can touch, and now they’re 
your responsibility. The undead refuse to communicate 
like the adults they used to be, and no one else wants to 
hear them clamor and cry. So you’ll bring your taxi by, let 
them phase inside, politely ignore the ectoplasm on the 
seats, and keep up small talk until they reach their next 
stop or their final resting place. Then you’ll deep clean the 
seats. Again. The living don’t need to see all that.

QUESTIONS
How did you acquire that special taxi medallion? 

How do you handle the inevitable taxi haunting incidents?

How do ghosts pay for your services?

Trait: You’re too exhausted to do anything other than go 
with the flow.

Flaw: You have trouble hiding your horrible memory.

Quirk: You have a rotating collection of good luck 
charms that you wear around your neck.

BACKSTORY
 No matter where you go and what you do, bad luck follows 
you around like a shadow. You lost your mother in childbirth. 
Your father gets arrested whenever you visit. Hometowns 
have been ravaged by monsters, workplaces have burned 
to the ground, and you stub your toe about once every six 
hours. Your otherwise modest lifestyle makes this never-
ending string of ill occurrences all the more perplexing. Did 
you wrong a deity in a past life? Is there something powerful 
within you that the world is trying to fight back against? 
Whatever the cause may be, you hope that one of these days, 
your good luck charms will start to work.

QUESTIONS
What relationships have you managed to maintain?

How do you cheer yourself up after a bad day?

Has anything ever gone right in your life?

ABOUT THE AUTHORS:
Gus Rachels, Amelia Som, and Haley Whipjack, founders of Unprepared Casters, are entertainers, 
educators, and passionate storytellers in the world of TTRPGs. In January 2021, Gus and Haley 
collaborated to create a vast world of characters filled with unique adventures. With the addition of 
Amelia in 2023, their storytelling, enriched by Haley’s creativity, Amelia’s prose, and Gus’s innovative 
game design, covers every facet of what exactly makes role-playing games so captivating.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853420


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month46   ROLE-PLAYING GAMES

ROLE-PLAYING  GAMES

Deify 
A Mythical Solo Role-Playing Game
Allyson D’Antonio. Illustrated by Maia Trewartha

Deify is a captivating, creative writing role-playing game 
based on mythology from around the world, wrapped 
in a magnificently illustrated hardcover with gold foil 
details. Create your own deity; manage divine resources 
like domains, epithets, and mortal champions; and navigate 
written prompts with a tarot deck (not included).

176pp. 
6 x 9 
HC-PLC 
$24.99 US 
9780486852997 
December 18, 2024

is a creative writing RPG, Deify allows players to 
chart a story of a god from the moment they are 
thought into existence to the death or aban-
donment of their final follower. Players create 
and develop their deity’s life through answering 
prompts and managing four Attributes, both of 
which players can keep track of with a journal, 
online document, or even post-it notes. 

1

The game is run by pulling cards from 
a tarot deck, or even a standard deck 
of cards and an online generator for 
the Major Arcana cards. Separate the 
minor and major arcana cards into 
two decks. During the game, you will 
draw one card from the Major Arcana 
deck, followed by three from the mi-
nor arcana. Follow that pattern until 
you pull “The World,” card from the 
Major Arcana Deck. 

Each card corresponds to a specific 
prompt; these will often feature conflicts 
your god is experiencing. The prompts 
will also effect your character’s Attributes, 
changing how they develop as the game 
is played. Players choose how to resolve 
these conflicts before moving onto the 
next pull. The prompts can be answered in 
a short sentence, long paragraph, or even 
part of a poem.  
Minor Arcana cards represent minor 
events your god is experiencing, such as 
the emergence of a new pantheon or a 
war breaking out amongst the mortals. 
Conversely, Major Arcana cards signify big 
changes for your deity. The moments that 
myths are written about. These prompts 
on these cards should have an impact on 
the rest of your Deity’s story.
Major Arcana cards have two other abili-
ties that distinguish them from the Minor 
Arcana. First, they can modify the game’s 
rules, giving the player a new ability or 
challenge for the next set of pulls, (ex. 
Whenever you would normally gain an 
Epithet, you now gain a Domain instead.) 
This new rule stays into effect until the 
next Major Arcana card is played.

The game always begins with “The 
Fool,” card and ends whenever “The 
World” card is played. Additionally, 
there are three “phases” of play 
that tell you which corresponding 
prompt to answer for each minor 
arcana card pulled. 
You begin in the Birth phase with 
“The Fool”, shift to the Prime phase 
after “The Chariot” card is pulled, 
and enter the Decline phase when 

you play “The Tower” card. You can enter 
the latter two phases in any order, but if 
you wish for a more seamless story, you 
may choose to remove “The Tower” from 
the deck at the beginning of play until 
“The Chariot” card is pulled so you will go 
through your Deity’s Prime phase before 
their Decline. 
Gameplay can go on for as long as the 
player wishes, but for a quicker game, 
players may choose to pick the “Chariot” 
as their first Major Arcana pull after “The 
Fool,”, “The Tower” as their second, and 
finally “The World.”

BA
SI

C 
RU

LE
S

GA
M

EP
LA

Y

As fate would have it, occasionally a prompt 
will ask you if a situation goes well, or goes 
poorly. The prompt may also have two 
distinct options that the player may have 
trouble deciding from. In that case, the 
orientation of the card as it is picked gains 
importance. If the card is upright, then there 
is a positive outcome, or if the outcomes are 
neutral, then it is the first outcome listed. If 
the card is reversed, the outcome is nega-
tive, or the second outcome occurs. 

FATE
OPTIONAL RULES

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852997


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers MUSIC  47

MUSIC

Elementary Studies for the Trumpet
Herbert L. Clarke

Preeminent cornetist, feature soloist, bandmaster, and 
composer Herbert L. Clarke (1867–1945) lays the 
foundation for a lifetime of trumpet mastery in this 
beginner’s guide. Includes 30 lessons and 116 exercises on 
lip formation (embouchure), positioning the mouthpiece, 
and strengthening facial muscles to produce a pure tone. 
Studies are arranged in order of complexity.

64pp. 
8 1/4 x 11 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$9.95 US 
9780486853949 
November 13, 2024

Foundation to Flute Playing 
An Elementary Method
Ernest Frederick Wagner

Ernest Frederick Wagner’s flute playing guide is an 
exceptional instruction handbook for flutists of all levels.  
It features technique drills, challenging short pieces, lessons 
on fingering, rhythm and tuning, scale studies, articulate 
tonguing exercises, staccato practices, embouchure 
strengthening exercises, and fundamental care tips to 
achieve technical excellence and musical mastery. 

128pp. 
8 1/4 x 11 
PB-Trade Paperback 
$12.95 US 
9780486853901 
December 18, 2024

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853949
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853901


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month48   DISPLAYS  |  NEW WOOD SPINNERS

Fill with Pre-Picked Selections   
of Bestselling Themes (see pp 49-58) 
or Pick Your Own Custom Assortment

FLEXIBLE WOOD SPINNER  
Display Bestselling Formats together in one place  
Holds 200+ Books

9780486521237    �$2,00000 Net Minimum Order

OPTIONAL LITTLE ACTIVITY CLIP-ON WINGS 
Easily Attach to Wire Pockets on Flexible Display  
Hold 100+ Books

9780486521350   $200 Net Minimum Order

9780486521374 9780486521367 

Display assortment titles become a destination for avid readers,  
crafters and colorists of all ages. Pick titles that complement tried 
and true Dover coloring and activity books with thematic selections 
that fit your customers’ ages and interests. Themes include Children’s 
Literature, Crafts, Mind Body Spirit, Religious Inspirations, and more!

DISPLAYS | New Wood Spinner Displays

FREE SIGNAGE FOR FLEXIBLE SPINNER DISPLAY! 
Choose the design that works best  

with your assortment

• �Mix and match formats for a completely customizable look! 

• �2 Plexi Pockets plus 3 Wire Pockets per facing - 20 Pockets total 
   Plexiglass pockets allow for side by side title display.

• �Specs: 65''H x 24'' Dia.

Note: Signs are only sold with an accompanying display 
or assortment order, not sold separately.

• �Optional Little Activity Clip-On Wings — Sold Separately 
3 Pockets per wire wing, sold 4 wings per carton, 12 Pockets total

   Easily attach to wire pockets on the display

Assortment fills fit 1–2 facings on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.
FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.

Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose your own titles  
to meet the minimum requirement.



To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers NEW WOOD SPINNERS  |  DISPLAYS  49

New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments | DISPLAYS

Magical Creatures Assortment 
11 Titles, 114 Books

9780486740713  �$92838  
[MSRP $1,856.76]

Magical Creatures  Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
6 Titles, 72 Books 9780486740720  �$11094 [MSRP $221.88]

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner

9780486852706 
$7.99 US

9780486852775 
$15.99 US

9780486851013 
$6.99 US

9780486850450 
$12.99 US

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486216751 
$19.95 US

9780486214375 
$16.95 US

9780486853093 
$7.99 US

9780486819037 
$19.95 US

9780486423883 
$8.99 US

9780486852447 
$19.99 US

9780486820989 
$16.95 US

G
reen              FA

IR
Y

 W
O

R
LD

 M
IN

I S
TA

IN
E
D

 G
LA

S
S
 C

O
LO

R
IN

G
 B

O
O

K

Little Activity  Books

• Create 8 mini-pictures that look like stained glass!

• Use colored pencils, crayons, or markers. 
   Color both sides for awesome special effects!

• Place finished pictures near a window or other 
   light source to see the colors glow!

www.doverpublications.com

ISBN 978-0-486-43846-7

9 780486 4 38467

5 0 3 5 0

$3.50 USA                    PRINTED IN CHINA

JUVENILE NONFICTION/ACTIVITY BOOKS

43846-5 Fairy World MiniSGCB_Reboot.indd   1 1/25/24   10:31 AM

9780486438467 
$1.99 US

Little Activity  Books

Copyright © 1998 by Dover Publications
All rights reserved.

Fairyland Sticker Activity Book is a new work, 
first published by Dover Publications in 1998.

Manufactured in the United States by Phoenix Color
40051431 2024

Art by Marty Noble

Not intended for children under 4

www.doverpublications.com

ISBN 978-0-486-40051-8

9 780486 4 0 0 5 1 8

5 0 2 5 0

$2.50 USA PRINTED IN THE USA

JUVENILE NONFICTION/ACTIVITY BOOKS

N
oble 

 
 

 FA
IRYLA

N
D

 STICKER A
CTIV

ITY BO
O

K

Make your    own mini magical 
world with this pretty play scene 

and 26 stickers!

40051-4 CvrPD0224.indd   1 2/22/24   9:02 AM

9780486400518 
$2.50 US

M
ay                     G

A
RD

EN
 FA

IRY STICKERS

Little Activity  Books

www.doverpublications.com

Art by Darcy May

Not intended for children under 4

Sixteen sweet fairies will add a little 
enchantment to your notebooks, 

stationery, and more.

ISBN 978-0-486-29975-4

9 780486 2 9 9 7 5 4

5 0 2 5 0

$2.50 USA PRINTED IN THE USA

JUVENILE NONFICTION/ACTIVITY BOOKS

29975-9 CvrREV_jb1223.indd   1 2/27/24   12:05 PM

9780486299754 
$2.50 US

9780486468020 
$4.50 US

9780486462103 
$4.50 US

9780486850320 
$2.50 US

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.
Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose 

your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852706
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852775
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851013
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850450
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486216751
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486214375
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853093
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486819037
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486423883
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852447
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486820989
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486438467
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486400518
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486299754
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468020
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486462103
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850320


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month50   DISPLAYS  |  NEW WOOD SPINNERS

DISPLAYS | New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner

Mind, Body & Spirit Assortment 
10 Titles, 120 Books
9780486740737  �$83844  

[MSRP $1,676.88]

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486852751 
$15.99 US

9780486852546 
$15.99 US

9780486850740 
$6.99 US

9780486850047 
$16.95 US

9780486851754 
$19.95 US

9780486853000 
$14.95 US

9780486849119 
$2.50 US

9780486465654 
$4.50 US

9780486468082 
$4.50 US

9780486848266 
$2.50 US

9780486852607 
$24.95 US

Mind, Body & Spirit  Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
5 Titles, 48 Books, 12 Tarot Decks 9780486740744   �$23370 [MSRP $467.40]
Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486851839 
$6.99 US

9780486804804 
$6.99 US

9780486851730 
$7.99 US

9780486471433 
$26.95 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.
Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose 

your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852751
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852546
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850740
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850047
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851754
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853000
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849119
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486465654
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468082
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486848266
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852607
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851839
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486804804
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851730
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486471433


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers NEW WOOD SPINNERS  |  DISPLAYS  51

New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments | DISPLAYS

Religious Inspiration Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
6 Titles, 72 Books 9780486740768   �$8388 [MSRP $167.76]

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner

9780486823966 
$1.99 US

9780486424095 
$1.99 US

9780486848983 
$2.50 US

9780486289281 
$2.50 US

9780486448244 
$2.50 US

9780486852041 
$2.50 US

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486480473 
$8.99 US

9780486841953 
$8.99 US

9780486435275 
$8.99 US

Religious Inspiration Assortment 
11 Titles, 132 Books
9780486740751  �$58662  

[MSRP $1,173.24]

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486853369 
$15.99 US

9780486833460 
$5.99 US

9780486497174 
$5.99 US

9780486482514 
$5.99 US

9780486833170 
$7.99 US

9780486851945 
$12.95 US

9780486408491 
$7.95 US

9780486421063 
$7.95 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.
Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose 

your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486823966
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486424095
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486848983
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486289281
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486448244
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852041
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486480473
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486841953
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486435275
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853369
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486833460
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486497174
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486482514
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486833170
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851945
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486408491
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486421063


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month52   DISPLAYS  |  NEW WOOD SPINNERS

DISPLAYS | New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments

Country Western Charm Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
6 Titles, 72 Books 9780486740782   �$10494 [MSRP $209.88]

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner
Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486852478 
$15.99 US

9780486852485 
$15.99 US

9780486848921 
$6.99 US

Country Western Charm  Assortment 
11 Titles, 132 Books
9780486740775  �$61086  

[MSRP $1,221.72]

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486822808 
$10.99 US

9780486828558 
$6.99 US

9780486826783 
$6.99 US

9780486444659 
$4.99 US

9780486433301 
$4.99 US

9780486470146 
$9.95 US

9780486493480 
$9.95 US

9780486492599 
$7.99 US

9780486430287 
$2.50 US

9780486298368 
$3.50 US

9780486451770 
$2.99 US

9780486272245 
$3.50 US

9780486498430 
$2.50 US

9780486430294 
$2.50 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.
Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose 

your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852478
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852485
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486848921
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486822808
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486828558
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486826783
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486444659
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486433301
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486470146
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486493480
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486492599
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486430287
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486298368
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486451770
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486272245
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486498430
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486430294


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers NEW WOOD SPINNERS  |  DISPLAYS  53

New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments | DISPLAYS

Coastal Beach Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
6 Titles, 72 Books 9780486740805   �$12294 [MSRP $245.88]

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner

9780486293417 
$3.50 US

9780486265001 
$3.50 US

9780486465791 
$4.50 US

9780486451961 
$2.99 US

9780486850290 
$3.50 US

9780486850887 
$2.50 US

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486840468 
$9.99 US

9780486818009 
$6.99 US

9780486494234 
$5.99 US

Coastal Beach Assortment 
13 Titles, 156 Books
9780486740799  �$64710  

[MSRP $1,294.20]

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486832517 
$6.99 US

9780486818580 
$6.99 US

9780486850511 
$4.99 US

9780486837963 
$8.99 US

9780486820996 
$16.95 US

9780486423654 
$4.99 US

9780486832470 
$8.99 US

9780486817941 
$7.99 US

9780486852843 
$10.00 US

9780486849829 
$8.00 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.
Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose 

your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486293417
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486265001
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486465791
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486451961
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850290
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850887
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486840468
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486818009
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486494234
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486832517
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486818580
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850511
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486837963
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486820996
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486423654
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486832470
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486817941
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852843
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849829


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month54   DISPLAYS  |  NEW WOOD SPINNERS

DISPLAYS | New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments

Nature, Plants & Gardens  Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
6 Titles, 72 Books 9780486740829   �$13200 [MSRP $264.00]

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner

9780486263113 
$3.50 US

9780486259062 
$3.50 US

9780486456782 
$4.50 US

9780486468006 
$4.50 US

9780486847580 
$2.50 US

9780486270104 
$3.50 US

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486852768 
$15.99 US

9780486849652 
$6.99 US

9780486828145 
$6.99 US

Nature, Plants & Gardens Assortment 
13 Titles, 156 Books
9780486740812  �$83862  

[MSRP $1,677.24]

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486851129 
$6.99 US

9780486487946 
$5.99 US

9780486850283 
$5.99 US

9780486851211 
$9.99 US

9780486808932 
$19.95 US

9780486284958 
$8.00 US

9780486469478 
$8.00 US

9780486842776 
$14.95 US

9780486851150 
$14.95 US

9780486852904 
$14.99 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.
Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose 

your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486263113
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486259062
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456782
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468006
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486847580
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486270104
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852768
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849652
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486828145
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851129
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486487946
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850283
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851211
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486808932
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486284958
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486469478
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486842776
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851150
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852904


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers NEW WOOD SPINNERS  |  DISPLAYS  55

New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments | DISPLAYS

Children’s Little Learners Add-On Little Activity Assortment 
6 Titles, 72 Books 9780486740843   �$11094 [MSRP $221.88]

Fits in 2  
Little Activity 
Clip-On Wings 

or in Little 
Activity Wood 

Spinner

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486852317 
$8.99 US

9780486851884 
$8.99 US

9780486851877 
$8.99 US

Children’s Little Learners  
Assortment 
11 Titles, 132 Books
9780486740836  �$49734  

[MSRP $994.68]

Includes 12 Copies of Each Title Shown

9780486851891 
$8.99 US

9780486849836 
$4.99 US

9780486845562 
$5.99 US

9780486850221 
$6.99 US

9780486850238 
$6.99 US

9780486839196 
$8.99 US

9780486421018 
$3.50 US

9780486465814 
$2.50 US

9780486255316 
$3.50 US

9780486423340 
$2.99 US

9780486251561 
$3.50 US

9780486844671 
$2.50 US

9780486828107 
$3.99 US

9780486839202 
$8.99 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings  
on Flexible Wood Spinner Display.

FREE display with  
minimum $2,000 NET order.

Mix and match pre-picked assortments  
or choose your own titles to meet  

the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852317
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851884
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851877
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851891
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486849836
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486845562
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850221
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850238
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486839196
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486421018
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486465814
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486255316
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486423340
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486251561
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486844671
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486828107
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486839202


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month56   DISPLAYS  |  NEW WOOD SPINNERS

DISPLAYS | New Wood Spinner Displays

LITTLE ACTIVITY ONLY WOOD SPINNER  
Holds over 1,000 Little Activity Books!

9780486521381

FREE SIGNAGE FOR LITTLE ACTIVITY  
WOOD SPINNER DISPLAY! 

LITTLE ACTIVITY WOOD SPINNER  
Holds over 1,000 Little Activity Books!

9780486521343    �$2,00000 Net Minimum Order

• �Mix and match Little Activity formats and themes for a completely 
customizable look! Stickers, tattoos, stencils, coloring and activity 
books available in bestselling themes - holiday, seasonal, animals & 
nature, art & design, games & puzzzles, and more! 

• �16 Wire Pockets per facing - 64 Pockets total 

• �Specs: 65''H x 24'' Dia.

Note: Signs are only sold with an accompanying display 
or assortment order, not sold separately.

Little Activity  Books

Fun Ways to Learn and Play!
Dover Little Activity Books offer fun educational activities, 
vibrant stickers, magical tattoos, and lovely stationery in a 
variety of themes and formats for all ages. Portable for on-the-
go activities, they’re the perfect little gift solution for holiday 
stocking stuffers, party favors, souvenirs, and more.

Assortment fills fit multiple facings on Little Activity Wood Spinner Display.
FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.

Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose your own titles  
to meet the minimum requirement.



To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers NEW WOOD SPINNERS  |  DISPLAYS  57

New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments | DISPLAYS

Little Activity Glitter & Glow Tattoos Assortment  
16 Titles, 384 Books 9780486740850   �$86400 [MSRP $1,728.00]

Includes 24 Copies 
of Each Title Shown

9780486458472 
$4.50 US

9780486456539 
$4.50 US

9780486780146 
$4.50 US

9780486457727 
$4.50 US

9780486458489 
$4.50 US

9780486456461 
$4.50 US

9780486456454 
$4.50 US

9780486456874 
$4.50 US

9780486468006 
$4.50 US

9780486468020 
$4.50 US

9780486473802 
$4.50 US

9780486473833 
$4.50 US

9780486803234 
$4.50 US

9780486473819 
$4.50 US

9780486468082 
$4.50 US

9780486468099 
$4.50 US

Little Activity Stained Glass & Stencils Assortment  
16 Titles, 384 Books 978048674086   �$67200 [MSRP $1,344.00]

Includes 24 Copies 
of Each Title Shown

9780486263113 
$3.50 US

9780486263137 
$3.50 US

9780486412580 
$3.50 US

9780486280950 
$3.50 US

9780486281902 
$3.50 US

9780486275314 
$3.50 US

9780486444604 
$3.50 US

9780486409702 
$3.50 US

9780486268064 
$3.50 US

9780486266060 
$3.50 US

9780486407593 
$3.50 US

9780486295015 
$3.50 US

9780486254500 
$3.50 US

9780486291338 
$3.50 US

9780486257594 
$3.50 US

9780486266091 
$3.50 US

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Assortment fill fits 1–2 facings on Little Activity Wood Spinner Display.
FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.

Mix and match pre-picked assortments or choose your own titles  
to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486458472
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456539
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486780146
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486457727
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486458489
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456461
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456454
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456874
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468006
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468020
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486473802
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486473833
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486803234
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486473819
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468082
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468099
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486263113
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486263137
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486412580
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486280950
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486281902
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486275314
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486444604
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486409702
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486268064
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486266060
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486407593
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486295015
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486254500
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486291338
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486257594
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486266091


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month

DISPLAYS | New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments

58   RETAILER DISPLAYS  |  NEW WOOD SPINNERS

Little Activity Bestselling Assortment 
64 Titles, 1536 Books 9780486740874    $2,27832 [MSRP $4,556.64]

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

Includes 24 Copies 
of Each Title Shown

9780486263113 
$3.50 US

9780486421735 
$2.99 US

9780486481821 
$2.50 US

9780486851273 
$2.50 US

9780486270104 
$3.50 US

9780486284125 
$3.50 US

9780486852133 
$2.50 US

9780486294070 
$2.50 US

9780486853208 
$4.50 US

9780486468020 
$4.50 US

9780486803234 
$4.50 US

9780486468099 
$4.50 US

9780486796741 
$2.50 US

9780486853284 
$2.50 US

9780486850368 
$2.50 US

9780486416465 
$3.50 US

9780486851389 
$2.50 US

9780486405070 
$2.50 US

9780486271101 
$2.99 US

9780486400532 
$2.50 US

9780486284118 
$3.50 US

9780486291505 
$2.50 US

9780486400518 
$2.50 US

9780486297811 
$2.99 US

9780486844671 
$2.50 US

9780486850320 
$2.50 US

9780486462059 
$2.99 US

9780486441078 
$2.99 US

9780486435305 
$2.99 US

9780486456744 
$2.99 US

9780486817507 
$2.99 US

9780486456577 
$2.99 US

9780486456539 
$4.50 US

9780486456454 
$4.50 US

9780486456874 
$4.50 US

9780486435381 
$2.99 US

9780486449128 
$2.99 US

9780486462127 
$2.99 US

9780486465807 
$2.99 US

9780486471297 
$2.99 US

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486263113
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486421735
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486481821
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851273
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486270104
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486284125
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486852133
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486294070
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853208
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468020
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486803234
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486468099
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486796741
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486853284
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850368
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486416465
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486851389
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486405070
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486271101
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486400532
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486284118
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486291505
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486400518
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486297811
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486844671
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850320
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486462059
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486441078
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486435305
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456744
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486817507
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456577
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456539
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456454
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486456874
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486435381
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486449128
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486462127
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486465807
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486471297


To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers NEW WOOD SPINNERS  |  RETAILER DISPLAYS  59

New Wood Spinner Pre-Picked Assortments | DISPLAYS

Restocking ANY Dover display is easy and affordable!
50% DISCOUNT on ALL restocking orders — Easy minimum requirements!

PLEASE NOTE: To ensure that your restocking orders are processed as quickly as possible, please include  
the appropriate Promo Codes on your order. Offer and prices are subject to change and based on availability.  

Not yet published titles cannot be included. 

Product Category Order Minimum Promo Code

Little Activity Books 144 books RESTOCKING LITTLE ACTIVITY

Coloring Books 100 books RESTOCKING COLORING BOOK

All Other 60 books RESTOCKING OTHER

Includes 24 Copies 
of Each Title Shown

Little Activity Bestselling Assortment  (Continued)

Pricing reflects Title Assortments ONLY. Displays are FREE with a supporting minimum order of $2,000 NET. 
Display offer and pricing subject to change and based on availability. Not yet published titles cannot be included 

in assortments. Out of stock titles in assortments may be substituted with similar titles.

9780486430294 
$2.50 US

9780486251561 
$3.50 US

9780486412726 
$2.50 US

9780486272221 
$2.50 US

9780486418360 
$2.50 US

9780486403014 
$2.50 US

9780486465814 
$2.50 US

9780486285306 
$2.50 US

9780486256085 
$2.50 US

9780486418391 
$2.50 US

9780486272252 
$2.50 US

9780486465531 
$2.50 US

9780486850634 
$2.50 US

9780486441924 
$2.50 US

9780486289281 
$2.50 US

9780486847580 
$2.50 US

9780486293318 
$3.50 US

9780486294094 
$2.50 US

9780486448909 
$2.50 US

9780486400983 
$2.50 US

9780486292519 
$3.50 US

9780486409702 
$3.50 US

9780486416229 
$2.50 US

9780486478180 
$2.50 US

Assortment fills entire Little Activity Wood Spinner Display. 
FREE display with minimum $2,000 NET order.

Mix and match pre-picked assortments or  
choose your own titles to meet the minimum requirement.

https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486430294
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486251561
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486412726
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486272221
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486418360
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486403014
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486465814
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486285306
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486256085
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486418391
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486272252
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486465531
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486850634
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486441924
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486289281
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486847580
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486293318
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486294094
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486448909
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486400983
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486292519
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486409702
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486416229
https://store.doverpublications.com/products/9780486478180


Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month60   TITLE INDEX

TITLE INDEX

Adorable Desserts to Crochet  18
Adorable Mini Animals to Crochet  19
All Quiet on the Western Front  34
Beautiful Blooms Coloring Book  4
Beauty, Bows, and Lace: Color the Coquette Aesthetic  9
Before the Tavern: 100 Character Concepts for Tabletop  

Role-Playing Games  45
The Book of Ancient Wisdom: Inspiring Quotations from the 

Greeks and Romans  41
Butler’s Lives of the Saints: With Reflections for Every Day  43
Classical Drawing: The Figure: A Guided Sketchbook with 

Prompts & Tips from the Pros  17
Creative Haven Boho Bunnies Coloring Book  13
Creative Haven Cat Mom Coloring Book  13
Creative Haven Country Western Charm Coloring Book  11
Creative Haven Drawn to Coloring! Gnomes & Gardens  14
Creative Haven Gnome for the Holidays Coloring Book  10
Creative Haven Haunted! Coloring Book: A World of Creepy  

and Cute  11
Creative Haven Small-Town Charm Coloring Book  12
Creative Haven The Four Elements Coloring Book  14
Creepigurumi: 14 Kawaii Amigurumi Creatures to Crochet  20
Creepy & Crafty Coloring Book: Haunting Scenes for Creative 

Coloring  5
Cup of Gold: A Life of Sir Henry Morgan, Buccaneer, with 

Occasional Reference to History  35
Cute Fantasy Creatures Stickers  27
Deify: A Mythical Solo Role-Playing Game  46

DOVER BOOKSHELF
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland & Through the  

Looking-Glass  37
The Call of the Wild & White Fang  37
Dracula  38
Great Expectations  38
Jane Eyre  38
The Wonderful Wizard of Oz  39

Dover Pocketbook Collection: Cross-Stitch Flowers: Classic 
Patterns, Checklists, Space for Notes  21

Dover Pocketbook Collection: Traditional Quilting: Classic 
Patterns, Checklists, Space for Notes  21

Elementary Studies for the Trumpet  47
The Eras of Taylor Swift: An Unofficial Coloring &  

Creativity Book  7
Everyday Magic: A Cozy Fantasy Coloring Book  5

A Farewell to Arms  33
Foundation to Flute Playing: An Elementary Method  47
Gnome Pun Intended! Stickers  29
God Sees the Truth but Waits and Other Moral Tales  31
Hello Fall! 20 Stickers  29
The History of Video Games: A Coloring Book  26
Knit Your Dog a Sweater: 20+ Bark-worthy Knitting Projects to 

Make for Your Canine Companion  20
Look Homeward, Angel: A Story of the Buried Life  32
Lord Peter Views the Body: 12 Stories  40
Make Your Own Cowgirl Boots Sticker Activity Book  27
A Mirror for Witches  31
Modern Magic: A Contemporary Fantasy Coloring Book  8
My 5 Minute Happiness Journal  44
My First Super Simple™ Coloring Book  23
Nature Drawing: Trees: A Guided Sketchbook with Prompts & 

Tips from the Pros  17
Oceans to Stars: An Astrology Art & Coloring Book  6
Picture the PastTM: Heroes and Heroines of the American 

Revolution, Historical Coloring Book  24
Picture the PastTM: The Lewis & Clark Expedition, Historical 

Coloring Book  25
Picture the PastTM: Western Pioneers, Historical Coloring Book  25
Psalms Word Search Puzzles (Large Print)  15
Redouté: Fabulous Flowers  16
Return to Center: 52 Weekly Strategies for Peace, Strength, 

and Joy  41
Revelation and Other Prophetic Books of the Bible  43
A Room of One’s Own  34
Science and the Modern World: Lowell Lectures, 1925  32
The Secret of the Caves: The Hardy Boys Book 7  30
The Shore Road Mystery: The Hardy Boys Book 6  30
The Sound and the Fury  35
Spells: Oracles for Everyday Magic  42
Stay Wild: A Coloring Book Menagerie by Marjorie Sarnat  6
Super Simple™ Color with Water!  22
Super Simple™ Color Your 123s  28
Super Simple™ Color Your ABCs  28
Super Simple™ Color Your Own Stickers: Peekaboo, I Love You!  28
Super Simple™ Sing & Color: Baby Shark Coloring Book  23
What’s Her Name: A History of the World in 80 Lost 

Women  40
Whimsical Gnomes Coloring Book  4



To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers SUBJECT INDEX  61

SUBJECT INDEX

ADULT COLORING & ACTIVITY
Beautiful Blooms Coloring Book  4
Beauty, Bows, and Lace: Color the Coquette Aesthetic  9
Creative Haven Boho Bunnies Coloring Book  13
Creative Haven Cat Mom Coloring Book  13
Creative Haven Country Western Charm Coloring Book  11
Creative Haven Drawn to Coloring! Gnomes & Gardens  14
Creative Haven Gnome for the Holidays Coloring Book  10
Creative Haven Haunted! Coloring Book: A World of Creepy and 

Cute  11
Creative Haven Small-Town Charm Coloring Book  12
Creative Haven The Four Elements Coloring Book  14
Creepy & Crafty Coloring Book: Haunting Scenes for Creative 

Coloring  5
The Eras of Taylor Swift: An Unofficial Coloring & Creativity 

Book  7
Everyday Magic: A Cozy Fantasy Coloring Book  5
Modern Magic: A Contemporary Fantasy Coloring Book  8
Oceans to Stars: An Astrology Art & Coloring Book  6
Psalms Word Search Puzzles (Large Print)  15
Stay Wild: A Coloring Book Menagerie by Marjorie Sarnat  6
Whimsical Gnomes Coloring Book  4

FINE ART, ART INSTRUCTION
Classical Drawing: The Figure: A Guided Sketchbook with 

Prompts & Tips from the Pros  17
Nature Drawing: Trees: A Guided Sketchbook with Prompts & 

Tips from the Pros  17
Redouté: Fabulous Flowers  16

CRAFTS
Adorable Desserts to Crochet  18
Adorable Mini Animals to Crochet  19
Creepigurumi: 14 Kawaii Amigurumi Creatures to Crochet  20
Dover Pocketbook Collection: Cross-Stitch Flowers: Classic 

Patterns, Checklists, Space for Notes  21
Dover Pocketbook Collection: Traditional Quilting: Classic 

Patterns, Checklists, Space for Notes  21
Knit Your Dog a Sweater: 20+ Bark-worthy Knitting Projects to 

Make for Your Canine Companion  20

CHILDREN’S COLORING & ACTIVITY BOOKS
The History of Video Games: A Coloring Book  26
My First Super Simple™ Coloring Book  23
Picture the PastTM: Heroes and Heroines of the American 

Revolution, Historical Coloring Book  24
Picture the PastTM: The Lewis & Clark Expedition, Historical 

Coloring Book  25
Picture the PastTM: Western Pioneers, Historical Coloring Book  25
Super Simple™ Color with Water!  22
Super Simple™ Sing & Color: Baby Shark Coloring Book  23

CHILDREN’S BOOKS
The Secret of the Caves: The Hardy Boys Book 7  30
The Shore Road Mystery: The Hardy Boys Book 6  30

LITTLE ACTIVITY BOOKS
Cute Fantasy Creatures Stickers  27
Gnome Pun Intended! Stickers  29
Hello Fall! 20 Stickers  29
Make Your Own Cowgirl Boots Sticker Activity Book  27
Super Simple™ Color Your 123s  28
Super Simple™ Color Your ABCs  28
Super Simple™ Color Your Own Stickers: Peekaboo, I Love You!  28

DOVER THRIFT EDITIONS
All Quiet on the Western Front  34
Cup of Gold: A Life of Sir Henry Morgan, Buccaneer, with 

Occasional Reference to History  35
A Farewell to Arms  33
God Sees the Truth but Waits and Other Moral Tales  31
Look Homeward, Angel: A Story of the Buried Life  32
A Mirror for Witches  31
A Room of One’s Own  34
Science and the Modern World: Lowell Lectures, 1925  32
The Sound and the Fury  35

TRADE FICTION, NONFICTION
DOVER BOOKSHELF

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland & Through the Looking-
Glass  37

The Call of the Wild & White Fang  37
Dracula  38
Great Expectations  38
Jane Eyre  38
The Wonderful Wizard of Oz  39

Lord Peter Views the Body: 12 Stories  40
What’s Her Name: A History of the World in 80 Lost 

Women  40

IXIA PRESS
The Book of Ancient Wisdom: Inspiring Quotations from the 

Greeks and Romans  41
Butler’s Lives of the Saints: With Reflections for Every Day  43
My 5 Minute Happiness Journal  44
Return to Center: 52 Weekly Strategies for Peace, Strength, 

and Joy  41
Revelation and Other Prophetic Books of the Bible  43
Spells: Oracles for Everyday Magic  42

ROLE-PLAYING GAMES
Before the Tavern: 100 Character Concepts for Tabletop  

Role-Playing Games  45
Deify: A Mythical Solo Role-Playing Game  46

MUSIC
Elementary Studies for the Trumpet  47
Foundation to Flute Playing: An Elementary Method  47



Get FREE SHIPPING when you order any book before its publication month62   INTERNATIONAL TRADE SALES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE SALES

To make the ordering process more convenient, we have a dedicated email box. 
Please email your orders to: 
intlsales@doverpublications.com 
You may fax your order to: (516) 742-5049.  
You may also place your order online at www.doverdirect.com  

 

Chris Nelson
International Sales Representative
Tel: 516-743-3475 
cnelson@doverpublications.com

FOREIGN TRANSLATION RIGHTS 
For general queries and meeting 
requests please contact:

All other correspondence should be directed to the Dover Sales Support Team as follows:
	 • Order Inquiries & Claims to Chris Higgins at chiggins@doverpublications.com
	 • �Accounting & Payment Inquiries to Vickie Demid at vdemid@doverpublications.com

AUSTRALIA
Exclusive to the Book Trade
Michael Coffey 
PeriboPty. Ltd.
58 Beaumont Road
Mount Kuring-gai, NSW 2080
Australia
Tel: +61 2 9457 0011
Fax: +61 2 9457 0022
email: info@peribo.com.au
Exclusive to the Music Trade
Hal Leonard Australia Pty Ltd 
4 Lentara Court 
Cheltenham VIC, 3192 
AUSTRALIA 
Tel: +61 3 9581 2237 
email:  �sales@halleonard.com.au 

www.halleonard.com.au

CANADA
Canadian Manda Group
664 Annette Street
Toronto, Ontario
Canada M6S 2C8
Tel: (416) 516-0911
Fax: (416) 516-0917
email: �info@mandagroup.com 

www.mandagroup.com

INDIA, SRI LANKA, BHUTAN, 
BANGLADESH, PAKISTAN, NEPAL AND 
MALDIVES
Rahul Dixit
Sales Director
HarperCollins Publishers India Ltd
Building No 10, Tower A
4th Floor
DLF Cyber City
Gurgaon 122002, India
Tel: 0124 4894800
email: rahul.dixit@harpercollins.co.in

UNITED KINGDOM
Exclusive to the Book Trade
David and Charles
Suite A
Tourism House
Pynes Hill
Exeter
EX2 5WS
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1392 302665
email: bel@davidandcharles.com

UNITED KINGDOM & EUROPE
Exclusive to the Music Trade
Hal Leonard Europe
www.hledealers.com

UK & Ireland:  
trade.enquiries@halleonardeurope.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland:  
verkauf@halleonardeurope.de

France & Luxembourg:  
commande@halleonardeurope.fr

The Netherlands & Belgium:  
dealers@halleonardeurope.nl

Italy, Spain & Portugal:  
cs@halleonardeurope.it

All other territories:  
intsales@halleonardeurope.com 

EUROPE 
Bill Bailey Publishers’ Representatives 
Tel: +44 1626 331079 
info@billbaileypubreps.co.uk

MIDDLE EAST
David Atiyah & Mark Cox
IPR (International Publishers Representatives Ltd)
Tel: + 357 22872355/56
email: info@ipr-pub.com

SOUTHEAST ASIA, CHINA, TAIWAN  
AND RUSSIA 
Chris Ashdown
Publishers International Marketing Ltd.
Tel: +44 (1202) 896120
email: chris@pim-uk.com

JAPAN, SOUTH KOREA
Gilles Fauveau 
Tel: +33 6 5887 1533
email: gfauveau@rockbook.net

Ayako Owada
Tel: +81 90 9700 2481
email: ayako@rockbook.net

SOUTH AMERICA, CENTRAL AMERICA, 
MEXICO, PUERTO RICO,  
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS, 
CARIBBEAN	
Jerry Cruz Carrillo Ortiz
JCC ENTERPRISES INC
Tel: (505) 603-4645
email: jerry@jc-carrillo.com 
orders: orders@jc-carillo.com

Dover products are represented around the world by a team of sales representatives. If you would like to 
become a customer, or have any questions regarding your account, then please contact the sales representative 
covering your country, or you may contact Chris Nelson, International Sales Representative, directly at 
cnelson@doverpublications.com. 



To Order Contact Your Local Dover Rep or    Tel 833-591-2797    www.doverpublications.com/retailers DOVER ORGANIZATION  63

DOVER ORGANIZATION

Your Home Office Support Team

DALLAS SHOWROOM
Anne McGilvray & Company
Dallas Market Center
2050 North Stemmons Freeway
Suite 270
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

ANNE McGILVRAY & COMPANY SHOWROOMS
GIFT MARKET SALES

ATLANTA SHOWROOM
Anne McGilvray & Company
AmericasMart
40 John Portman Boulevard NW
Building 2 – Suite 1718
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

MINNEAPOLIS SHOWROOM
Minneapolis Mart
10301 Bren Road
West Orange Gallery Rooms 339, 378 
and 379
Minnetonka, MN 55343
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

LAS VEGAS SHOWROOM
Anne McGilvray & Company
World Market Center
455 S. Grand Central Parkway
Suite C-1090
Las Vegas, NV 89106
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

NEW ENGLAND  
TERRITORY— MA, CT, RI,  
VT, ME, NH, WESTERN NY

RBG Sales
451 Goose Lane
Guilford, CT 06437
Phone: (203) 453-9518
Fax: (203) 453-9074
info@RBGsales.com

VIRGINIA
Rachel Jones 
Sandy Ruben and Associates
2148 Kingsley Lane
Chesapeake, VA 23323
Phone: (218) 230-8898
Fax: (888) 898-9864
Toysalesrep@hotmail.com

GIFT MARKET SALES

CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPPORT  
(833) 591-2797 

Daniela Mushorn (516) 743-3199
Director of Operations
dmushorn@doverpublications.com

Chris Higgins (516) 743-3284
Account Manager, Customer 
Service
chiggins@doverpublications.com

Joan Moreno (516) 743-3193
Customer Service Representative
jmoreno@doverpublications.com

Vickie Demid (516) 743-3140
Accounts Receivable Manager
vdemid@doverpublications.com

NEW YORK CITY — 5 BOROUGHS & LONG ISLAND – 
NASSAU & SUFFOLK COUNTIES

Harriet Bessaleli 
Phone: (516) 445-9878
Fax: (212) 202-6060
harrietgifts@gmail.com
https://harrietgifts.markettime.com

National Account Manager
Judy Kessler  
(516) 743-3460
Cell (917) 699-2196
Chain/Wholesale
jkessler@doverpublications.com
International Sales
Chris Nelson  
(516) 743-3475 
cnelson@doverpublications.com

You can submit your order via email at  
doversales@doverpublications.com

Inside Sales Fax: (978) 251-6150

TRADE AND GIFT MARKET SALES
Southeast Territory
TX, LA, AR, OK, MS, AL, TN, GA, FL, 
NC, SC, VA, WV
Southeastern Book Travelers
104 Owens Parkway, Suite J
Birmingham, AL 35244
Phone: (205) 682-8570
Fax: (770) 804-2013
sbtorders@bellsouth.net
www.southeasternbooktravelers.com

Inside Sales
Mary Church  
(978) 251-6281
mchurch@doverpublications.com
Nick DeBellis 
(516) 743-3128
ndebellis@doverpublications.com



Front cover illustration from
 9780486854069 Redouté: Fabulous Flowers page 16

521478www.doverpublications.com/retailers

PRSRT STD
U.S. Postage Paid
Dover Publications

 

DOVER BOOKSHELF 
pages 37–39

FINE ART, ART INSTRUCTION, CRAFTS 
pages 16–21

CHILDREN’S BOOKS, LITTLE ACTIVITY BOOKS 
pages 22–30

ADULT COLORING, ACTIVITY 
pages 4–15

SPINNER FLOOR 
DISPLAY  

FOR COLORING &  
ACTIVITY BOOKS

pages 48–59

Highlights
FALL/WINTER 2024


	NTF2024 p01 to 03
	NTF2024 p04 to 15 Adult Coloring
	NTF2024 p16 to 21 Art Crafts
	NTF2024 p22 to 30 Child LA
	NTF2024 p31 to 36 Thrifts
	NTF2024 p37 to 40 TR Fiction Nonfiction
	NTF2024 p41 to 47 Ixia RPG Music
	NTF2024 p48 to 59 Displays upd
	NTF2024 p60 to 64 Index_BC



